© Telect, Inc.,  All Rights Reserved, 11.2.11/rev.8
1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
1
Telect Modular E1 DSX Panels
Copper  ::  The Dynamic Solution for Copper Connectivity
Flexibility for today’s networks...
reliability for tomorrow
Modular Telect DSX panels provide a versatile, fully configurable

Telect Modular E1 DSX Panels
Copper  ::  The Dynamic Solution for Copper Connectivity
Ordering Information
4000 Series System
Description/Capacity Dimensions Part Number
84-term/4 RU loaded panel 584mmWx178mmHx211mm D 010-4084-4011
64-term./3 RU loaded panel 483mmWx133mmHx211mm D 010-4064-4000
64-term./4 RU loaded panel 483mmWx178mmHx211mm D 010-4064-4010
64-term./4 RU loaded total front access panel 483mmWx177mmHx135mm D 010-4264-0001RE
64-term./3 RU empty chassis (16 module capacity) 483 mm W x 133 mm H x 211 mm D 010-0000-4000
64-term./4 RU empty chassis (16 module capacity) 483mmWx178mmHx211mm D 010-0000-4010
56-term./3 RU empty chassis (14 module capacity) 483 mm W x 133 mm H x 216 mm D 010-0000-4006
56-term./4 RU empty chassis (14 module capacity) 483mmWx178mmHx216mm D 010-0000-4016
36-term. wall-mount empty chassis (9 module capacity) 279 mm W x 178 mm H x 152 mm D 010-0000-4020
8-term. wall-mount empty chassis (2 module capacity) 53mmWx127mmHx79mmD 010-0000-4030
4-termination E1 DSX module 010-4004-E100RE
4-termination T1 DSX module 010-4004-0000
SuperMIX System
￼ 56-term/3 RU chassis
(14 module capacity) Includes 10 cm cable management rings
483 mm W x 133 mm H x 240 mm D 010-0000-2709
56-term./3 RU chassis (14 module capacity) 483mmWx133mmHx240mm D 010-0000-2702
￼ 64-term./3 RU chassis (16 module capacity) 584 mm W x 133 mm H x 240 mm D 010-0000-2701
4-term. module, wire-wrap I/O backplane 010-2704-1100RE
4-term. module, BNC connector I/O backplane 010-2704-1200RE
4-term. module, RJ48C connector I/O backplane 010-2704-1800RE
Jack Specifications
Connections
Jack type E1 Standard Bantam
Environmental